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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Nagaon, Pin- 782002 (Assam) 
Estd. 1959 

NOTICE 

The total marks of the examination for 20 marks. 

The Sessional Examination of Odd Semesters (1, 3rd and 5ih) will be held as 

Mob. :94353-17785, 86186-83845 
Website : www.adpcollege.ac.in 

e mail : principaladp@gmail.corn 

The date of Examinations are 4th, sih, 7h and 9h November 2022. 

2022. 

Last date of submission of Question Papers is 31" October 2022. 

Other Generic Examinations will be conducted centrally. 

Date 

Honours Examinations and Generic Subjects less than 20 students will be 

conducted by the departments itself. 

The programme of the Examination will be notified later. 

23.10 22 

26 lo, 2 

23/10 

The evaluation of marks should be upload on or before 19h November 2022 in 

GU Portal by the departments. 

The attendance of students should be submitted on or before 1" November 

The percentage of attendance for Honours Students should have minimum 40% 

and for Generic minimum 20%. 

(Mr. Joy Kunur Singha) 
Principal i/c 

ADP College 
Nagaon, Assam 

Principal Wc 
A.D.P. COLLEGE 
Nagaon (Assam) 



Date/ Time 

(Paper) 

07-11-2022 

(Monday) 
1.00-2.00 pm 

(HG-1016) 

Invigilation Duty List (for Generic Subjects) 

Room No. 

48 

53 

2 

18 

50 

51 

52 

33 

34 

3 

1 

39 

42 

24 

38 

Sessional Examination 2022-23 

Subject (Capacity) 

Chemistry (G) (60) 

Physics(G) (46) 

Botany (G) (58) 

Zoology (G) (38) 

Geography (G) (38) 
(Roll No. 19-263) 

Geography (G) (38) 
(Roll No. 267-617) 
Geography (G) (38) 
(Roll No. 621-673) 

Education(G) (80) (Roll 
No. 1-211) 

Education(G) (80) (Roll 
No. 212-399) 

No. 402-659) 

Political Science(G)(90) 
(Roll No. 2-353) 

Political Science(G)(90) 
(Roll No. 354-600) 

Poitical Science (G) (21) 

Philosophy (G)(92) 

Name of Invigilators 

History (G) (64) 

1. Dr. Bismita Borah 

|2. Pranjal Hazarika 
1. Anjana Devi 
2.Dr M U Ahmed 

1.Dr Pijush Debnath 
2.Parag-Dutta Mobika Brwa 

Education (G) (65) (Roll|1. Siddhartha Saikia 

1. P.MRaina 

|2.NMalabika Baruah 
|1. Dr Bhaskar Saikia 
2. Niharika Bora 

1.Dr Rangmala Roy 
|2. Chandana Deka 

1. D-Arehana Das 
|2. Longbir Engti 
1.Suranjan Bhowal 
2. HeenaKhaa Himnash S. Goa 

|3. Sivani Mili 
1.Afifa Kousar 

2.Ashiqur Rahman Choudhury 
B.Ambalika Phonglo 

|2.Dr Rajib Kagyung 
1.Dr Sonjira Hazarika 
2.Hrishikesh Talukdar 

3.Jyotishman Kalita 

1. Bijumoni Bora 
2.Trishna Barman 

3. Deep Jyoti Bora 

1 Ansuman Khataniar 

Pora Dutt 

1. Dr Chittaranjan Nath 
2. Dr Dharitree Dutta 
3. Arjina Ahad 
1. Dr Ganga Rani Das 
2. Mandakini Das 

Principal 
Anandaram Dhekial Phookan Colege 

Nag2on (Assam) 



Date/ Time 
(Paper) 

09-11-2022 

(Wednesday) 
11.00-12.00 

Noon 

(HG-3016) 

Invigilation Duty List (for Generic Subjects) 

Room No. 

15 

35 

37 

2 

1 

49 

41 

40 

39 

38 

22 

Sessional Examination 2022-23 

Subject (Capacity) 

Chemistry (G) (30) 
Botany (G) (35) 
Zoology (G) (37) 

Geography (G) (67) 

Education (G) (80) (Roll 
No. 6-220) 

Education (G) (70) (Roll 
No. 228-631) 

History (G) (40) 

Philosophy (G)(70) (Roll 
No.7-546) 

Philosophy (G) (31) 
(Roll No. 548-620) 

Political Science (G) 
(80) (Roll No.1-386) 

(78) 
No.389-403) 

Name of Invigilators 

1. Miharika Bara msha byrmn 
1. Dr Pijush Debnath 
1. P MRaina 

1.Jiban Narah 

2. Dr Chittaranjan Nath 
|1. Dr Alpana Barualh 

|2. Amir Hussain 
3. Sanchayeeta Paul 

|1. Barag-Dutta 
|2. Priyanka Bhagowati 

|Political Science (G)(32)| 
Roll No. 406 -581) 

|3. Gitartha Pratim Saikia 

|1. Pankaj Kalita 
|2. Lna-tise Bera 
1. Dr-BaaskarJSaikia 

|2. Shivtat-Ehothen Heena Khrh 
3.Wahida Sabnam 

1. Dr Chandana Deka 

|1. Brdeyante-Bermen RooPIyo tgo 
|2. Malabika Baruah 

Political Science (G) 1.Dhiraj Bora 
(Roll 

|3. Bhagyashree Laskar 

|2. Mandakini Das 

3. Arjina Ahad 

1. Dr Nitin Sarma 

Principal 
nandaram Dhekial Phookan Collee 

Nagaon (Assam) 

ika 



Date / Time 
04-11-2022 

(Friday) 
05-11-2022 

(Saturday) 
07-11-2022 

(Monday) 
09-11-2022 

(Wednesday) 

Routine for Sessional Examination 2022 
ADP College, Nagaon 

9.00-10.00 am 

HC-5016 

HC-5026 

HE-50X6 

HE-50Y6 

11.00-12.00 noon 

HC-3016 

HC-3026 

HC-3036 

HG-3016 

33 

1.00-2.00 pm 
HC-1016 

HC-1026 

HG-1016 

AECC-1014 

22,23 

Principal 
ADP Co Nagaon 

A.D.P. CoLLEOE 
Nagaon (AAn) 



Department 

Physics 

Allottment of Rooms for the Sessional Examination 2022-23 

Geography 

Mathematics 

Economics 

Education 

Political Science 

Herbal Science 

Assamese 

Philosophy 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Donni 

Date/Time 
4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 
4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 
4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 
4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 
7.11.2022 
9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 
9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 
5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 
9.11.2022 
4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 
7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 
5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 
4.11.2022 
5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

Honours Examinations 

9.00-10.00 am 

1 

1 

1 

52 

52 

52 

52 

49 & 35 
49 &35 

49 &35 
49 &35 

41 

41 

41 

41 

34 

34 

34 

34 

24 

24 

24 

24 

39 

39 

39 

39 

23 

23 

23 
23 

11.00-12.00 Noon 

Department 

1 

52 

52 

52 

49 & 35 

49 & 35 
49 & 35 

41 

41 

41 

34 

34 

34 

Department 

24 

24 

24 

39 

39 

39 

23 

23 

23 

1.00-2.00 pm 

*prtmed 

1 

1 

52 

52 

49 & 35 

49 & 35 

41 

41 

34 

34 

24 

24 

39 

39 

23 

23 



Sanskrit 

Arabic 

Computer Science 

English 

Commerce 

History 

Zoology 

Chemistry 

Statistics 

Statistics 

Botany 

7.11.2022 
9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 
7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 
7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 
9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 
4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 
4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 
7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 

4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 

7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 
4.11.2022 

5.11.2022 
7.11.2022 

9.11.2022 

33 

33 

33 

33 

2 &3 
2 &3 
2 &3 

2 &3 

38 

38 

38 

38 

53 

53 

53 

53 
50 &51 

50 & 51 
50 &51 
50 & 51 

48 

48 

48 

48 

UCpaiuutuL 

Deprnmem 

Department 

Department 

Department 

33 

33 

33 

2&3 

2 &3 
2 &3 

38 

38 

38 

53 

53 

53 

50 & 51 

50 & 51 
50 & 51 

Department 

Department 

48 

48 

48 

Principal 

33 

33 

2&3 

2 &3 

38 

38 

53 

53 

50 & 51 

50& 51 

48 

48 

ADP CaJ Nagaon 
A.D.P. COLLEGE 
Nagaon (Aasam) 



Depadongt 

2 

limai 

Stadises 

atthenatis 

Ansler Seiipl 

Answur Semipt & Questin kpm 
Dspateha fecied 

200 

Kopo 

300 

HC:50l6 Hc' so2G 
HE : 5o6 HE.:502 6 

HC:Io610b 
A£:(olY BC:AE DI4 

He-0b 
He-3o]b 
He-302b 
He 3o3L 

+IE:SD24 

HE- So6, He- SOIL 

He: 30t, 3024, 30g 
Ha 3ol4 

Ha: tol4 

Hcon6,1o26 

HC '30t6, 3026, 3036 
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He:Solb, S92b 
HÉ: 5o46, s056 

ty n] 202 

H G.101G 
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t+e -301b, He-3D2 
He -3036 HC-SD)G 
He -So 26.HE -SDL 
HE- SDY 

HC- SolG 
DSE So|6 

HE - 5 4 G 
HL - 5026 

He-3ob, 3026 
HCol7ig26 
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o/n/202 
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9. 11. 2022 
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